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50,000.00
353,000.00
12,000.00
10,000.00
15,000.00

75,000.00

8,138,520.00

0.00

FINNYIN

1,209,103.00

124,386.80
128,053.00
11,150.00
6,920.00
875.00
0.00
65,512.30
3,600.00
82,740.00
0.00

0.00
11,040.00
551,389.04

37,010.00

14,000.00
0.00
324,019.74
11,395.00
6,464.94
2,377.00

18,404.00

4,077,802.04
0.00

NUIAUADUIULIVULAY
Uaznndnin

507,840.00

551,389.04

69,652.70

2,996.00

1,278,127.74

UM INUSTINTIBIAU

360.00

360.00
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S plobaliell]

JUANTAUU

e ldfaon

AAEa

mmssadlaa

AWLARINT Puwdau (Honalded)

szianuane
Tedwipnitesiuna
UfgAM a7 lvdn
ANBULNUIWUNINDU
AN NSNLRE RN TN

Aaasiinau

Faa lWvihuazing
ARaNUTINUIIUAZ
ARANDAIN
FRAUUNINUZLAZ DU
aadoindiuaziaodu
550 [N LAZINLAS
IRANANANADT
FaanTouaane
aaLATIAUINRS
ARANTNBAT

AR IRV (UN)

FRAINNFNFATNIINS
LWANE

Taadu

Faafn

an lnlvh

fhtazth envhunana
fusMs Insdwy

aw3ns ld iy

AusMsRessIas Ing
ANUNAN

T SUAUU

ISuULGaUUIEn/59U18n

azanama

2,740,520.00

295,000.00
180,000.00
80,000.00
30,000.00
145,000.00
60,000.00
250,000.00
25,000.00
155,000.00
50,000.00
40,000.00
45,000.00
689,000.00

40,000.00

50,000.00
50,000.00
353,000.00
12,000.00
10,000.00
15,000.00

75,000.00

8,138,520.00

0.00

FINNYIN

1,209,103.00

124,386.80
128,053.00
11,150.00
6,920.00
875.00
0.00
65,512.30
3,600.00
82,740.00
0.00

0.00
11,040.00
551,389.04

37,010.00

14,000.00
0.00
324,019.74
11,395.00
6,464.94
2,377.00

18,404.00

4,077,802.04
0.00

NUALRITHULAZATTURL
ANHLTHLLT AN

146,077.00

146,077.00

nuaninuinaiey
1hlsd

0.00

7,370.00

7,370.00

“un
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HHIATIBIL
JULARINT
[Jutdau (Hwnisidad)
[Fuwdau (Hwdazan)
WU esein
QUAINL
aaINMN

AAAULLAZFINRE

Uaztaneane

Suaaaunuyazan
FNLLALNUNEN/ DU

RUMADULLNUNLALY
UNBDN/FoNUNEN

ISUAABULNATIUAN I/
UINEUANANUAT UIBA
AIANIUEWTRIUGILA

RUMADLUNUSHITATM
asdnInaTasEIUTiRInN

IULADUNITNL
ISUANENN 7 VRIWiTRNU
[Jutlszineunnig
adNandlsed
AADLUNUNTINIIUINN

SuAines queswiinau
N

Huinogue
I WLANINT
NUINUIU
T UNBNBAU
AN MMETINL

AWMU IAUSLAZ UL
GA

asfaat IWdhuazing
AN UNAINANADT

anthsdnuazy3uils
BRIt

Ay
fneridsmonsullna

T UMY
FINgND

azanama

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,022,400.00

4,905,494.00
124,000.00
304,000.00
190,000.00
1,654,500.00

120,000.00

42,000.00
8,362,394.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
42,000.00

930,000.00

420,000.00
38,500.00

40,000.00

20,000.00
887,600.00

2,378,100.00
28,000,000.00

NI

0.00

0.00

0.00

936,000.00

4,438,640.00
84,000.00
252,000.00
186,960.00
1,582,440.00

56,820.00

0.00
7,536,860.00
0.00

0.00
18,250.00

0.00

0.00
1,400.00

0.00

0.00
257,000.00

276,650.00
20,283,819.04

NUNAN

7,357,127.00

NUARILLRSTIUNUINIG

0.00

0.00
105,352.00
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JUUANING

UNBLIU

JUAINL

S plobaliell]

[Jutdau (Hwnisidad)

[Fuwdau (Hwdazan)

NoIWdU

aaINMN

AAAULLAZFINRE

Uaztaneane

Suaaaunuyazan
FNLLALNUNEN/ DU

RUMADULLNUNLALY
UNBDN/FoNUNEN

ISUAABULNATIUAN I/
UINEUANANUAT UIBA
AIANIUEWTRIUGILA

RUMADLUNUSHITATM
asdnInaTasEIUTiRInN

IULADUNITNL
ISUANENN 7 VRIWiTRNU
[Jutlszineunnig
adNandlsed
AADLUNUNTINIIUINN

SuAines queswiinau
N

Huinogue
I WLANINT
NUINUIU
T UNBNBAU
AN

AWMU IAUSLAZ UL
GA

asfaat IWdhuazing
AN UNAINANADT

anthsdnuazy3uils
BRIt

Ay
fneridsmonsullna

T UMY
FINgND

azanama

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,022,400.00

4,905,494.00
124,000.00
304,000.00
190,000.00
1,654,500.00

120,000.00

42,000.00
8,362,394.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
42,000.00

930,000.00

420,000.00
38,500.00

40,000.00

20,000.00
887,600.00

2,378,100.00
28,000,000.00

NI

0.00

0.00

0.00

936,000.00

4,438,640.00
84,000.00
252,000.00
186,960.00
1,582,440.00

56,820.00

0.00
7,536,860.00
0.00

0.00
18,250.00

0.00

0.00
1,400.00

0.00

0.00
257,000.00

276,650.00
20,283,819.04

UL TNUAN

1,172,792.00
0.00
42,000.00

168,960.00

0.00

1,383,752.00

12,250.00

700.00

0.00

12,950.00
1,765,917.90

NuuIsn 1y

0.00

0.00

0.00

936,000.00

2,250,180.00
84,000.00
168,000.00
186,960.00
511,800.00

12,000.00

4,148,940.00
0.00

0.00
6,000.00

0.00

0.00
700.00

0.00

6,700.00
5,769,191.48
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HHIATIBIL
JULARINT
[Jutdau (Hwnisidad)
[Fuwdau (Hwdazan)
WU esein
QUAINL
aaINMN

AAAULLAZFINRE

Uaztaneane

Suaaaunuyazan
FNLLALNUNEN/ DU

RUMADULLNUNLALY
UNBDN/FoNUNEN

ISUAABULNATIUAN I/
UINEUANANUAT UIBA
AIANIUEWTRIUGILA

RUMADLUNUSHITATM
asdnInaTasEIUTiRInN

IULADUNITNL
ISUANENN 7 VRIWiTRNU
[Jutlszineunnig
adNandlsed
AADLUNUNTINIIUINN

SuAines queswiinau
N

Huinogue
I WLANINT
NUINUIU
T UNBNBAU
AN MMETINL

AWMU IAUSLAZ UL
GA

asfaat IWdhuazing
AN UNAINANADT

anthsdnuazy3uils
BRIt

Ay
fneridsmonsullna

T UMY
FINgND

azanama

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,022,400.00

4,905,494.00
124,000.00
304,000.00
190,000.00
1,654,500.00

120,000.00

42,000.00
8,362,394.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
42,000.00

930,000.00

420,000.00
38,500.00

40,000.00

20,000.00
887,600.00

2,378,100.00
28,000,000.00

NI

0.00

0.00

0.00

936,000.00

4,438,640.00
84,000.00
252,000.00
186,960.00
1,582,440.00

56,820.00

0.00
7,536,860.00
0.00

0.00
18,250.00

0.00

0.00
1,400.00

0.00

0.00
257,000.00

276,650.00
20,283,819.04

Nuudvsmn Wieaduns | uudman Wideafuns

Snsnanussumolu fGnwn
509,028.00
42,000.00
172,200.00
0.00
172,200.00 551,028.00
0.00
0.00
172,200.00 758,788.32
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HHIATIBIL
JULARINT
[Jutdau (Hwnisidad)
[Fuwdau (Hwdazan)
WU esein
QUAINL
aaINMN

AAAULLAZFINRE

Uaztaneane

Suaaaunuyazan
FNLLALNUNEN/ DU

RUMADULLNUNLALY
UNBDN/FoNUNEN

ISUAABULNATIUAN I/
UINEUANANUAT UIBA
AIANIUEWTRIUGILA

RUMADLUNUSHITATM
asdnInaTasEIUTiRInN

IULADUNITNL
ISUANENN 7 VRIWiTRNU
[Jutlszineunnig
adNandlsed
AADLUNUNTINIIUINN

SuAines queswiinau
N

Huinogue
I WLANINT
NUINUIU
T UNBNBAU
AN MMETINL

AWMU IAUSLAZ UL
GA

asfaat IWdhuazing
AN UNAINANADT

anthsdnuazy3uils
BRIt

Ay
fneridsmonsullna

T UMY
FINgND

azanama

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,022,400.00

4,905,494.00
124,000.00
304,000.00
190,000.00
1,654,500.00

120,000.00

42,000.00
8,362,394.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
42,000.00

930,000.00

420,000.00
38,500.00

40,000.00

20,000.00
887,600.00

2,378,100.00
28,000,000.00

NI

0.00

0.00

0.00

936,000.00

4,438,640.00
84,000.00
252,000.00
186,960.00
1,582,440.00

56,820.00

0.00
7,536,860.00
0.00

0.00
18,250.00

0.00

0.00
1,400.00

0.00

0.00
257,000.00

276,650.00
20,283,819.04

Nuusvsn e
LAVZLAZ YN

0.00
0.00
0.00

316,800.00

18,660.00

335,460.00

0.00

0.00
401,954.00

Nuussi ldoddu

FA91TURY

0.00

0.00

154,920.00
4,500.00
159,420.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

328,529.60
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HHIATIBIL
JULARINT
[Jutdau (Hwnisidad)
[Fuwdau (Hwdazan)
WU esein
QUAINL
aaINMN

AAAULLAZFINRE

Uaztaneane

Suaaaunuyazan
FNLLALNUNEN/ DU

RUMADULLNUNLALY
UNBDN/FoNUNEN

ISUAABULNATIUAN I/
UINEUANANUAT UIBA
AIANIUEWTRIUGILA

RUMADLUNUSHITATM
asdnInaTasEIUTiRInN

IULADUNITNL
ISUANENN 7 VRIWiTRNU
[Jutlszineunnig
adNandlsed
AADLUNUNTINIIUINN

SuAines queswiinau
N

Huinogue
I WLANINT
NUINUIU
T UNBNBAU
AN MMETINL

AWMU IAUSLAZ UL
GA

asfaat IWdhuazing
AN UNAINANADT

anthsdnuazy3uils
BRIt

Ay
fneridsmonsullna

T UMY
FINgND

azanama

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,022,400.00

4,905,494.00
124,000.00
304,000.00
190,000.00
1,654,500.00

120,000.00

42,000.00
8,362,394.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
42,000.00

930,000.00

420,000.00
38,500.00

40,000.00

20,000.00
887,600.00

2,378,100.00
28,000,000.00

NI

0.00

0.00

0.00

936,000.00

4,438,640.00
84,000.00
252,000.00
186,960.00
1,582,440.00

56,820.00

0.00
7,536,860.00
0.00

0.00
18,250.00

0.00

0.00
1,400.00

0.00

0.00
257,000.00

276,650.00
20,283,819.04

NuiasnunsuwalIan
HazzIudnany

114,384.00

nulWihauun

257,000.00
257,000.00
257,000.00
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HHIATIBIL
JULARINT
[Jutdau (Hwnisidad)
[Fuwdau (Hwdazan)
WU esein
QUAINL
aaINMN

AAAULLAZFINRE

Uaztaneane

Suaaaunuyazan
FNLLALNUNEN/ DU

RUMADULLNUNLALY
UNBDN/FoNUNEN

ISUAABULNATIUAN I/
UINEUANANUAT UIBA
AIANIUEWTRIUGILA

RUMADLUNUSHITATM
asdnInaTasEIUTiRInN

IULADUNITNL
ISUANENN 7 VRIWiTRNU
[Jutlszineunnig
adNandlsed
AADLUNUNTINIIUINN

SuAines queswiinau
N

Huinogue
I WLANINT
NUINUIU
T UNBNBAU
AN MMETINL

AWMU IAUSLAZ UL
GA

asfaat IWdhuazing
AN UNAINANADT

anthsdnuazy3uils
BRIt

Ay
fneridsmonsullna

T UMY
FINgND

azanama

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,022,400.00

4,905,494.00
124,000.00
304,000.00
190,000.00
1,654,500.00

120,000.00

42,000.00
8,362,394.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
42,000.00

930,000.00

420,000.00
38,500.00

40,000.00

20,000.00
887,600.00

2,378,100.00
28,000,000.00

NI

0.00

0.00

0.00

936,000.00

4,438,640.00
84,000.00
252,000.00
186,960.00
1,582,440.00

56,820.00

0.00
7,536,860.00
0.00

0.00
18,250.00

0.00

0.00
1,400.00

0.00

0.00
257,000.00

276,650.00
20,283,819.04

NUIAUADUIULIVULAY
Uaznndnin

506,640.00

257,760.00
21,660.00

0.00
786,060.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
3,099,567.74

UM INUSTINTIBIAU

360.00
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HHIATIBIL
JULARINT
[Jutdau (Hwnisidad)
[Fuwdau (Hwdazan)
WU esein
QUAINL
aaINMN

AAAULLAZFINRE

Uaztaneane

Suaaaunuyazan
FNLLALNUNEN/ DU

RUMADULLNUNLALY
UNBDN/FoNUNEN

ISUAABULNATIUAN I/
UINEUANANUAT UIBA
AIANIUEWTRIUGILA

RUMADLUNUSHITATM
asdnInaTasEIUTiRInN

IULADUNITNL
ISUANENN 7 VRIWiTRNU
[Jutlszineunnig
adNandlsed
AADLUNUNTINIIUINN

SuAines queswiinau
N

Huinogue
I WLANINT
NUINUIU
T UNBNBAU
AN MMETINL

AWMU IAUSLAZ UL
GA

asfaat IWdhuazing
AN UNAINANADT

anthsdnuazy3uils
BRIt

Ay
fneridsmonsullna

T UMY
FINgND

azanama

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,022,400.00

4,905,494.00
124,000.00
304,000.00
190,000.00
1,654,500.00

120,000.00

42,000.00
8,362,394.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
42,000.00

930,000.00

420,000.00
38,500.00

40,000.00

20,000.00
887,600.00

2,378,100.00
28,000,000.00

NI

0.00

0.00

0.00

936,000.00

4,438,640.00
84,000.00
252,000.00
186,960.00
1,582,440.00

56,820.00

0.00
7,536,860.00
0.00

0.00
18,250.00

0.00

0.00
1,400.00

0.00

0.00
257,000.00

276,650.00
20,283,819.04

NUALRITHULAZATTURL
ANHLTHLLT AN

146,077.00

Nuaninsunasinag

1hlsd

7,370.00
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